 Combination Current Voltage Transformer
Instrument Transformer Equipment Corporation
PO Box 129      Tel: (704)-282-4331
Monroe, NC 28110-0129    Fax: (704) 283-3017
www.itec-ctvt.com       Email: sales@itec-ctvt.com
Product Data
CVTO-550
Combo Current

Catalog Number
Single
Ratio
“S”
Catalog Number
Rating Factor
at 30° C
Mech. Current
Rating
kA RMS
 1 Sec Thermal
Rating
 kA RMS
Accuracy and
Burden Rating
25/50:5 MD205500050C000 50:5 MD205500050S000 1.5 3.75 3.5 0.3 B1.8
50/100:5 MD205500100C000 100:5 MD205500100S000 1.5 7.5 6.0 0.3 B1.8
75/150:5 MD205500150C000 150:5 MD205500150S000 1.5 11.5 10.0 0.3 B1.8
100/200:5 MD205500200C000 200:5 MD205500200S000 1.5 15.0 12.0 0.3 B1.8
150/300:5 MD205500300C000 300:5 MD205500300S000 1.5 20.0 18.0 0.3 B1.8
200/400:5 MD205500400C000 400:5 MD205500400S000 1.5 25.0 25.0 0.3 B1.8
300/600:5 MD205500600C000 600:5 MD205500600S000 1.5 30.0 25.0 0.3 B1.8
400/800:5 MD205500800C000 800:5 MD205500800S000 1.5 60.0 50.0 0.3 B1.8
500/1000:5 MD205501000C000 1000:5 MD205501000S000 1.5 60.0 50.0 0.3 B1.8
600/1200:5 MD205501200C000 1200:5 MD205501200S000 1.5 60.0 50.0 0.3 B1.8
750/1500:5 MD205501500C000 1500:5 MD205501500S000 1.5 90.0 90.0 0.3 B1.8
800/1600:5 MD205501600C000 1600:5 MD205501600S000 1.5 90.0 90.0 0.3 B1.8
1000/2000:5 MD205502000C000 2000:5 MD205502000S000 1.5 90.0 90.0 0.3 B1.8
1500/3000:5 MD205503000C000 3000:5
MD205503000S000
1.0 90.0 90.0 0.3 B1.8
Voltage Transformer Ratings - 550 BIL 115 kV 69000 V, 600/1000:1, 115/69 and 6000 VA
Current Transformer Characteristics with accuracy of 0.15 B.18
Dual Ratio
“P”
Catalog Number
Single
Ratio
“S”
Catalog Number
Rating Factor
at 30° C
Mech. Current
Rating
kA RMS
1 Sec Thermal
Rating
 kA RMS
Accuracy and
Burden Rating
75 X 150:5 MH205500150P000 150:5 MH205500150S000 1.5 11.5 10.0 0.15 B1.8
100 X 200:5 MH205500200P000 200:5 MH205500200S000 1.5 15.0 12.0 0.15 B1.8
150 X 300:5 MH205500300P000 300:5 MH205500300S000 1.5 20.0 18.0 0.15 B1.8
200 X 400:5 MH205500400P000 400:5 MH205500400S000 1.5 25.0 25.0 0.15 B1.8
300 X 600:5 MH205500600P000 600:5 MH205500600S000 1.5 30.0 25.0 0.15 B1.8
400 X 800:5 MH205500800P000 800:5 MH205500800S000 1.5 60.0 50.0 0.15 B1.8
500 X 1000:5 MH205501000P000 1000:5 MH205501000S000 1.5 60.0 50.0 0.15 B1.8
600 X 1200:5 MH205501200P000 1200:5 MH205501200S000 1.5 60.0 50.0 0.15 B1.8
750 X 1500:5 MH205501500P000 1500:5 MH205501500S000 1.5 90.0 90.0 0.15 B1.8
800 X 1600:5 MH205501600P000 1600:5 MH205501600S000 1.5 90.0 90.0 0.15 B1.8
1000 X 2000:5 MH205502000P000 2000:5 MH205502000S000 1.5 90.0 90.0 0.15 B1.8
1500 X 3000:5 MH205503000P000 3000:5 MH205503000S000 1.0 90.0 90.0 0.15 B1.8
This information is subject to change without notice.     Other ratings and options may be available
ITEC is not responsible for typographical errors.     Please contact the factory with your requirements.
© Copyright 2016 Instrument Transformer Equipment Corporation